Date 1/23/2020
Contract Name:
Annual Horizontal Sawsutting of Concrete Sidewalk and Change Order No. CO1
Incidental Work (Districts 1 & 9) - 2019 Contract No. 8369
Project/MUNIS No. 11876
Change Order Project No. '
Ald. District|1, 9
Ghange Order Description: ‘
Additional saweut quantities resulting from exceeding Account Numbers for this Change Order;
estimated contract total, 11876-403-200 :
Contractor:

MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES INC

1871 HWY MM

OREGON Wi 53575

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract;

*Markif negoliated () or bd (B} unit price

item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit | UnitPrice | N/B* Total
30601 Horizontal Sawcut Concrete Sidewalks 916.00 | IN-FT 12.50 {B) 11,450.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original :
Net Change Order 10.41% 11,450.00
The Original Contract Total 110,010.20
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00% ;
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 110.41% 121,460.20
This Contract is a: Completion ﬁate
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 11/29/2018
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order O
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order it]za | 2o
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order oot 0
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order November 29, 2019

Contractor's Acceptang /
) e

Title Pres G
Date [~3¥ 2040
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructlo;gs) Date (
Construction Inspector Ao A e [ 2%-2b
Construction Supervisor Y /) e, ~ ot /25 /2020
/ A

Engineer

7

Board of Public Works

ROUTING:

Marsha Hacker

Greg Fries
Chase O'Brien

Contract paid to datel ]




